
NOMI COLLEGE

FACULTY COURSE TUITION FEES 

ADMISSION FEES      :         $350.00

COURSE
DURATION

$12,000.00

$6,500.00

$20,000.00

$12,000.00

$12,000.00

$35,000.00

$20,000.00

104 weeks

78 weeks

78 weeks

26 weeks

52 weeks

52 weeks

52 weeks

(RTO Code: 31518 | CRICOS Code: 03569A)

PRICE LIST : MELBOURNE | SYDNEY | ADELAIDE | PERTH
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$22,000.00 78 weeks

Certificate III Light Vehicle
 Mechanical Technology

Certificate III Automotive
 Electrical Technology

Certificate IV Automotive 
Mechanical Diagnosis

Certificate IV in Project
 Management Practice

Diploma of Project  
Management

Advance Diploma of 
Program Management

Graduate Diploma of 
Strategic Leadership

Certificate III in Carpentry

Certificate IV in Kitchen
 Management

Diploma of Hospitality
 Management

$7,000.00 26 weeks

Automotive

Project 
Management

Leadership

Trade

Trade

Trade

MATERIAL FEES

$2,150.00

$1,900.00

$1,900.00

$1,900.00

$650.00

$650.00

$650.00

$1,650.00

$850.00

CODE

AUR30620

AUR30320

AUR40216

BSB50820

BSB40920

BSB60720

BSB80320

CPC30220

SIT40521

SIT50422

Nomi college reserves the right to change and update price list at any time without

prior notice

This list is not exhaustive and there may be other relevant fees or charges that will be

applicable. Please speak to your respective campus team for further information.

Automotive

Automotive

Project 
Management

Project 
Management

$24,000.00 $1,650.00 104 weeks

Diploma of Hospitality
 Management

$20,000.00 78 weeksTrade $1,650.00SIT50422
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Admission Fees

Course Variation / Deferment fee

Reassessment fee (students have a total of 2 
attempts and any attempt thereafter will incur the
stated fee).

Fees for late payment of course fees

Posting Certificate within Australia

Posting Certificate Outside Australia

Certificate Re-Issue Fee

Credit transfer Admin Fee

Unit reassessment for theoretical unit

Unit reassessment for practical class

Re-enrolling in a unit of competency

Re-issuing student ID

EFTPOS Transaction and Credit Card Payment
Charges

English test (placement test)

Rearranging missing practical classes

RPL

$350 (non-refundable)

$250

$100

$50 per week for each week the payment for 
Course fees is delayed

$25

$45 (higher fees may apply as per postal Charges)

$50

$100 per unit (maximum fees to be charged  $1500)

$100 Per Assessment

$350 per practical class

$300 for theoretical unit
$450 for a unit with practical

$25 per student ID

2% per transaction

$50 each attempt
For new enrolments first 2 attempts are free.

$250 per practical class

Application fee of $350
Unit fee $500 or as per standard course fees 
Whichever is lower

Additional fees that may apply                                                      Amount



INTAKE MONTHS

ENTRY REQUIREMENTS

OUR LOCATIONS REACH US AT

Unit 505/410 Elizabeth St, Surry Hills, NSW, 2010

Level 1, 43-45 Elizabeth Street., Melbourne, VIC 3000

118 King William Street, Adelaide, SA 5000

268 Pier St, Perth, WA 6000

0272558206

admission@nomicollege.com.au

www.nomicollege.com.au

Our college offer rolling intakes. For further information please contact us at
admission@nomicollege.com.au

Must be 18 years or above before commencement of study at Nomi College.
Successful completion of Year 12, equivalent (Higher Secondary Certificate/ vocational higher secondary
certificate (Minimum CGPA is 3.5 or 60% in HSC/First Division pass) GCE A-Level or higher qualification). 
Nomi College may also accept you in this course if you have any other relevant qualifications, certifications,
and/or experience;
A minimum overall score of 6 is required for candidates with IELTS with a minimum score of 5.5 in each band
or a minimum PTE score of 52 is required.
Plese refer to individual course brochures for detailed infomation about each course entry requirements
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