# **NOMI COLLEGE**

(RTO Code: 31518 | CRICOS Code: 03569A)

PRICE LIST: MELBOURNE | SYDNEY | ADELAIDE | PERTH



FACULTY	CODE	COURSE	TUITION FEES	MATERIAL FEES	COURSE DURATION
Automotive	AUR30620	Certificate III Light Vehicle Mechanical Technology	\$20,000.00	\$1,900.00	78 weeks
Automotive	AUR30320	Certificate III Automotive Electrical Technology	\$20,000.00	\$1,900.00	78 weeks
Automotive	AUR40216	Certificate IV Automotive Mechanical Diagnosis	\$6,500.00	\$1,900.00	26 weeks
Project Management	BSB40920	Certificate IV in Project Management Practice	\$12,000.00	\$650.00	52 weeks
Project Management	BSB50820	Diploma of Project Management	\$12,000.00	\$650.00	52 weeks
Project Management	BSB60720	Advance Diploma of Program Management	\$12,000.00	\$650.00	52 weeks
Leadership	BSB80320	Graduate Diploma of Strategic Leadership	\$24,000.00	\$1,650.00	104 weeks
Trade	CPC30220	Certificate III in Carpentry	\$35,000.00	\$2,150.00	104 weeks
Trade	SIT40521	Certificate IV in Kitchen Management	\$22,000.00	\$1,650.00	78 weeks
Trade	SIT50422	Diploma of Hospitality Management	\$7,000.00	\$850.00	26 weeks
Trade	SIT50422	Diploma of Hospitality Management	\$20,000.00	\$1,650.00	78 weeks



ADMISSION FEES : \$350.00

Nomi college reserves the right to change and update price list at any time without prior notice

This list is not exhaustive and there may be other relevant fees or charges that will be applicable. Please speak to your respective campus team for further information.

version 1.8



Additional fees that may apply	Amount		
Admission Fees	\$350 (non-refundable)		
Course Variation / Deferment fee	\$250		
Reassessment fee (students have a total of 2 attempts and any attempt thereafter will incur the stated fee).	\$100		
Fees for late payment of course fees	\$50 per week for each week the payment for Course fees is delayed		
Posting Certificate within Australia	\$25		
Posting Certificate Outside Australia	\$45 (higher fees may apply as per postal Charges)		
Certificate Re-Issue Fee	\$50		
Credit transfer Admin Fee	\$100 per unit (maximum fees to be charged \$1500)		
Unit reassessment for theoretical unit	\$100 Per Assessment		
Unit reassessment for practical class	\$350 per practical class		
Re-enrolling in a unit of competency	\$300 for theoretical unit \$450 for a unit with practical		
Re-issuing student ID	\$25 per student ID		
EFTPOS Transaction and Credit Card Payment Charges	2% per transaction		
English test (placement test)	\$50 each attempt For new enrolments first 2 attempts are free.		
Rearranging missing practical classes	\$250 per practical class		
RPL	Application fee of \$350 Unit fee \$500 or as per standard course fees Whichever is lower		

version 1.8



## **ENTRY REQUIREMENTS**

- Must be 18 years or above before commencement of study at Nomi College.
- Successful completion of Year 12, equivalent (Higher Secondary Certificate/ vocational higher secondary certificate (Minimum CGPA is 3.5 or 60% in HSC/First Division pass) GCE A-Level or higher qualification).
- Nomi College may also accept you in this course if you have any other relevant qualifications, certifications, and/or experience;
- A minimum overall score of 6 is required for candidates with IELTS with a minimum score of 5.5 in each band or a minimum PTE score of 52 is required.
- Plese refer to individual course brochures for detailed infomation about each course entry requirements

#### **INTAKE MONTHS**

Our college offer rolling intakes. For further information please contact us at admission@nomicollege.com.au

#### OUR LOCATIONS

Unit 505/410 Elizabeth St, Surry Hills, NSW, 2010 Level 1, 43-45 Elizabeth Street., Melbourne, VIC 3000 118 King William Street, Adelaide, SA 5000 268 Pier St, Perth, WA 6000

### **REACH US AT**

0272558206



admission@nomicollege.com.au



(🏶) www.nomicollege.com.au

version 1.8